
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 3,1 2,5 0 M 1 2 37

HELLENAES, THOR 2 1,7 0 M 1 0 37

3 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 0,2 0 M 1 -2 31

4 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 3,2 3 0 F 1 3 30

5 MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO 6,7 6,6 0 M 2 5 29

6 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,2 6,6 0 M 2 5 28

7 MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO 9,8 0 M 2 9 27

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 9 0 M 2 8 27

NETTEBROCK, FRANK 8,1 8 0 M 2 7 27

MARTIN, GREG JOHN 4,8 0 M 2 3 27

11 ROSSI, MASSIMO 14,5 13,8 0 M 3 14 26

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 15,1 14,3 0 M 3 14 26

BRANDT, FRANK 10,5 10,4 0 M 2 9 26

VILHELUNSHAUGEN,MARIUS 8 0 M 2 7 26

15 KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,5 0 M 2 4 25

16 MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO 13,2 12,9 0 M 3 12 24

17 CHOI MELIAN, SONG 17,4 16,5 0 M 3 17 23

18 MARSHALL , CHRISTOPHER 14 0 M 3 13 22

BOHNENBERG, HARALD 12,6 0 M 3 12 22

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7 6,9 0 M 2 6 22

21 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 19,6 18,9 0 M 4 19 21

22 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17 16,5 0 M 3 16 20

23 VARELA RAMA, MARTIN 15,5 15,7 0 M 3 15 19

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10,3 0 M 2 9 19

GROSS ALESANCO, JOSE LUIS 10,3 0 M 2 9 19

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,5 0 M 2 7 19

ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO 7,7 7,9 0 M 2 6 19

28 ROSSI, GIORGIO 16,7 17,2 0 M 3 16 18

ARTILES AGUIAR, ALEJANDRO 12,6 13,1 0 M 3 12 18

WINTER, MATTHIAS 11,7 0 M 3 11 18

31 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 19,1 19 0 M 4 18 17

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,2 0 M 2 8 17

33 GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO 31,8 28,9 0 M 5 26 16

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 16,4 0 M 3 16 16

CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS 11,3 11,6 0 M 2 10 16

36 GARCES MARTIN, JORDI 16,5 0 M 3 16 15

LU WANG, HUACHENG 16,9 0 M 3 16 15

38 GESCHE, RICARDO 20,4 20,8 0 M 4 20 14

39 STADNIK, RENATA 26,5 26,3 0 F 5 27 13

ILIEV, IVAN 18,6 18,8 0 M 4 18 13

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 16,2 16,9 0 M 3 15 13

42 PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 25,4 25,2 0 M 4 25 12

PAWLOWSKI, BEATA 24,9 24,1 0 F 4 25 12

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 23,8 23,5 0 F 4 24 12

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 21,6 21,7 0 M 4 21 12

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 18,5 18,8 0 M 4 18 12



LEYH, ARNO 12,7 13,8 0 M 3 12 12

48 GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 27,5 0 M 5 26 10

CABRERA DENIZ, ABEL 26,5 0 M 5 26 10

MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 35 33,9 0 M 5 26 10

CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE 27,5 0 M 5 26 10

SCHRODER, KARL DIETER 21,7 0 M 4 21 10

GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 19,6 0 M 4 19 10

54 SCHRODER, ROSWITHA 25,2 24 0 F 4 26 9

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 23,8 0 M 4 23 9

SIU CHU YUN,TAK 18,3 18,7 0 M 3 18 9

CABALLERO DE RODAS RAMIREZ, ALFONSO 18,1 19,1 0 M 3 17 9

58 ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO 28 0 M 5 28 8

DOMINGUEZ PEÑA, CONCEPCION 31,9 0 F 5 27 8

TAYLOR, JACK 17,6 0 M 3 17 8

61 TAYLOR, PETE 28,4 0 M 5 26 7

62 CABALLERO DE RODAS GROSS, ALFONSO 30,7 0 M 5 26 6

CABALLERO DE RODAS GROSS, GONZALO 39,3 38,1 0 M 6 26 6

REN, MINGXIA 20,2 22,1 0 F 4 20 6

65 EUCHLER , GERDA 22,8 0 F 4 23 5

66 WINTER, GABY 24,8 0 F 4 25 4

67 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 0 M 5 26 3

LUCA, PIETRO 26,5 0 M 5 26 3

69 SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST 41,2 0 M 6 26 2

70 KRISTAN, PETER HANS 26,7 0 M 5 26 1

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 3,1 2,5 0 M 1 2 39

2 HELLENAES, THOR 2 1,7 0 M 1 0 37

3 MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO 6,7 6,6 0 M 2 5 34

NETTEBROCK, FRANK 8,1 8 0 M 2 7 34

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 9 0 M 2 8 34

6 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 3,2 3 0 F 1 3 33

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,2 6,6 0 M 2 5 33

VILHELUNSHAUGEN,MARIUS 8 0 M 2 7 33

9 MARTIN, GREG JOHN 4,8 0 M 2 3 30

10 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 0,2 0 M 1 -2 29

KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,5 0 M 2 4 29

12 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7 6,9 0 M 2 6 28

13 FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,5 0 M 2 7 26

14 ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO 7,7 7,9 0 M 2 6 24

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,2 0 M 2 8 24

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 ROSSI, MASSIMO 14,5 13,8 0 M 3 14 40



2 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 15,1 14,3 0 M 3 14 39

CHOI MELIAN, SONG 17,4 16,5 0 M 3 17 39

4 MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO 9,8 0 M 2 9 36

MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO 13,2 12,9 0 M 3 12 36

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17 16,5 0 M 3 16 36

7 BRANDT, FRANK 10,5 10,4 0 M 2 9 35

8 MARSHALL , CHRISTOPHER 14 0 M 3 13 34

VARELA RAMA, MARTIN 15,5 15,7 0 M 3 15 34

10 BOHNENBERG, HARALD 12,6 0 M 3 12 33

ROSSI, GIORGIO 16,7 17,2 0 M 3 16 33

12 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 16,4 0 M 3 16 31

13 ARTILES AGUIAR, ALEJANDRO 12,6 13,1 0 M 3 12 30

GARCES MARTIN, JORDI 16,5 0 M 3 16 30

15 LU WANG, HUACHENG 16,9 0 M 3 16 29

16 WINTER, MATTHIAS 11,7 0 M 3 11 28

17 GROSS ALESANCO, JOSE LUIS 10,3 0 M 2 9 27

18 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10,3 0 M 2 9 26

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 16,2 16,9 0 M 3 15 26

20 CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS 11,3 11,6 0 M 2 10 24

SIU CHU YUN,TAK 18,3 18,7 0 M 3 18 24

22 LEYH, ARNO 12,7 13,8 0 M 3 12 21

CABALLERO DE RODAS RAMIREZ, ALFONSO 18,1 19,1 0 M 3 17 21

24 TAYLOR, JACK 17,6 0 M 3 17 20

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 19,6 18,9 0 M 4 19 40

2 STADNIK, RENATA 26,5 26,3 0 F 5 27 39

3 GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO 31,8 28,9 0 M 5 26 37

4 PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 25,4 25,2 0 M 4 25 36

PAWLOWSKI, BEATA 24,9 24,1 0 F 4 25 36

6 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 23,8 23,5 0 F 4 24 34

SCHRODER, ROSWITHA 25,2 24 0 F 4 26 34

8 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 19,1 19 0 M 4 18 32

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 21,6 21,7 0 M 4 21 32

CABRERA DENIZ, ABEL 26,5 0 M 5 26 32

MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 35 33,9 0 M 5 26 32

CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE 27,5 0 M 5 26 32

13 SCHRODER, KARL DIETER 21,7 0 M 4 21 31

GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 27,5 0 M 5 26 31

15 GESCHE, RICARDO 20,4 20,8 0 M 4 20 30

ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO 28 0 M 5 28 30

17 ILIEV, IVAN 18,6 18,8 0 M 4 18 28

18 BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 23,8 0 M 4 23 27

19 CABALLERO DE RODAS GROSS, GONZALO 39,3 38,1 0 M 6 26 26

20 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 18,5 18,8 0 M 4 18 25

21 GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 19,6 0 M 4 19 23

REN, MINGXIA 20,2 22,1 0 F 4 20 23



DOMINGUEZ PEÑA, CONCEPCION 31,9 0 F 5 27 23

24 WINTER, GABY 24,8 0 F 4 25 22

TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 0 M 5 26 22

LUCA, PIETRO 26,5 0 M 5 26 22

27 CABALLERO DE RODAS GROSS, ALFONSO 30,7 0 M 5 26 21

28 TAYLOR, PETE 28,4 0 M 5 26 17

29 EUCHLER , GERDA 22,8 0 F 4 23 16

30 KRISTAN, PETER HANS 26,7 0 M 5 26 14

31 SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST 41,2 0 M 6 26 12


